Installation Manual

Apply for following models:

41328/41329/41330/41331
41332/41333/41334/41335
41336/41337/41338/41339
41340/41341/41342/41343
41344/41345/41346/41347
41348/41349/41350/41351
41352/41353/41354/41355
41356/41357/41358/41359
41360/41361/41362/41363
41364/41365/41366/41367

Please keep this page for your online registration. No. FIENSELO5V1.0




L R
41328 | 41336 | 41344 | 41352 | 41360 1000
41329 | 41337 | 41345 | 41353 | 41361 1100
41330 | 41338 | 41346 | 41354 | 41362 1200
41331 | 41339 | 41347 | 41355 | 41363 1400
41332 | 41340 | 41348 | 41356 | 41364 1500
41333 | 41341 | 41349 | 41357 | 41365 1600
41334 | 41342 | 41350 | 41358 | 41366 1700
41335 | 41343 | 41351 | 41359 | 41367 1800




4 General Information

Please inspect the product immediately upon receipt for transit damage, missing packs/parts
or manufacturing fault. Damage reported later cannot be accepted.Please handle the product
with care avoiding knocks and shock loading to all sides and edges of the glass.

Notes: Safety glass can not be re-worked.

Please read these instructions carefully before start of installation.
Special care should be taken when drilling walls to avoid hidden pipes or electrical cables.
Note: This product is heavy and may require two people to install.

Aftercare instructions

After use, your shower should be cleaned with soap and water. This is particularly important

in hard water districts where insoluble lime salts may be deposited and allowed to build up.
Cleaners of a gritty or abrasive nature should not be used. Care should be taken to avoid
contact with strong chemicals such as organic solvents and strippers.

Glass cleaners can be used but with caution, if in doubt contact the manufacturer of the cleaner
in question.

Please keep these instructions for aftercare and customer service details.




[06] x1

0EOEA®ODEO

[01] x1 [02] x1 [03] x1 [04] x1 [05] x1

[07] x1 [08] x1 [09] x1 [10] x1

\
®/] O
/] o

~
G w(@® )@ QI

7

[15]x1 [16]x1 [17] x2 (M4x10) [18] x1 (M4x8) [19] x1 (M4x5) [20] x2 (M6x5) [21] x8 (ST4x35)

[22] x8 [23] x1 (2MM) [24] x1 (2.5MM)

[25] x1 (3MM) [26] x1 (4mm) [27] x1 (5mm)



[12]

(1]

>

| ==

{21]

02]



wwg wwg wwg wwg wwg wwg wwg wwg YOuaIp\A commwa NING 1C
wwy wwi wwi wuwi ww wwy wwy wwi YouaipA commme NN [°T4
wwo'g wwQ'g wwQ'g wwQ'g wwo'e wwo'g wwQ'g wwQ'g YOouaipA commwa ININE (14
wwg'zg wwg'g wwg'g wwg'g wwg'zg wwg'z wwg'g wwg'g Yauaipn Commwa NING 2 i74
wwo'g wwQ'g wwQg wwQ'g wwQ'zg wwo'z wwo'g wwQ'g YOouaipA commme NWINZ (%4
1'1.G°GE 124G°GE 1°24G°GE 12.G°GE 1 2.G°GE 124G°GE L'L.G'GE 125G Bnid Jaqany pajunol llep Aeio| zz
GELVLS GE.PLS GE.V1S GE.V1S GE.VLS GELVLS GE.PLS GEV1S mang Buidde] -y pesH punoy| Lz
G.9N G.9N G.9N S9N S9N G.9N G.9N G.9N M8I0S 198 pu3 ield 18x00g uobexsH| 0z
S.PIN S.PIN S.vIN G.vIN G.PIN G.PIN S.PIN SN MaIDG 39S pu3 Jeld 19%00S uobexaH| 61
8PN 8.vIN 8PN 8. vIN 8. vIN 8PN 8PN 8PN MBIOG BUIYDBI\ PESH PUNoy pesseody ssoid| 8l
OlbIN OlbIN Ol ObvIN ObIN (o Ol.bIN Ol MBI0G PESH }UNSISUNOYD Passa0dy ssoID| /|
748'L4L'CL 74824121 74824121 74824121 74824121 V48 L.1°2) 748 L.L°TL 748 L.L°2L Jan0) aAneI009( %00l Ssald llews| 9l
9°01.92,8°0 9°01.92.8°0} 9°01.92.8°0} 9°01.92.8°0L 9°01.92,8°01 9°01.92,8°0 9°01.92.8°0L 9°01.92.8°0} %00|g ssaid |lews wwg| Gl
wwoge SH wwoge SH wwoge ‘SH wwos6 ‘SH wwoge ‘SH wwos6 ‘SH wwoge ‘SH wwoge ‘SH a|pueH |Ind opis-9ibuls 8,52| vl
8'€2+19.2°0G 8'€2+.9.2'0G 8'€249+2°0G 8'€2+19+2°05 8'€2+19.2°05 8'€2429.2°0G 8'€2+.9.2'0G 8'€249+2°0S abuiH Jamo paylpolN AmeN - MaN| €1
8.£661.8€01) 8+£661.8€6 8+£661.8€8 8+£661+8€. 8.£661.8€9 8.£661.8EY 8+£661.8€€ 8+£661.8€C sse|9 paxi4 8BuIH| z1
8.8V61.00. 8.8161.00. 8.8161.00. 8.8V61.00. 8.8V61.00. 8.8V61.00. 8.8%61.00. 8.8161.00. sse|9 Jooqa| L1
7961 7961 7961 ¥961 v961 Y961 Y961 ¥961 dug Jeqany sjqand| 0l
7861 7861 z861 z861 z861 z861 7861 z861 8'1-01001d| 6
6.1 6,91 6.5 6.¥1 6.€1 611 6,01 6.6 (uoig) duyg ssaid Jomo wwg| g
L€ 1€ 1€ 1€ 1€ € 1€ 1€ alyoid oAeI009( 6'92°8| L
799 799 799 799 799 799 799 799 8lyoid enjei0oea 6°L1z'8| 9
G069 G069 G'069 G069 G069 G069 G069 G'069 dus Bulutelay Joje ) Jomo wwg| G
6LL1 6191 6151 6.1 6.EL 611 6.0 6.6 (uoud) sjyoid souul soddn wwg| ¢
1861 1861 1861 1861 1861 1861 1861 1861 alyold Buixiy duys onoubepy| ¢
0002 0002 0002 0002 0002 0002 0002 0002 o - lyoid lBM Popusixd| 2
0002 0002 0002 0002 0002 0002 0002 0002 7 - 8lyoid llep papuaxg| |
(L9€Lp/65€ELY (99€1¥/85€E LY (S9€L/L6ELY (#9€1L¥/9G€E LY (€9€1L¥/GSELY (29€Lv/vseLy (1L9€L/ESELY (09€L¥reseLy
IVGELYIEYELYISEELY) | 0SELYITYELYIVEELY) | I6VELYILYELYICEELY) | I8VELY/OVELYICEELY) | /LVELVIBEELYILEELY) | /OVELYISEELYIOCELY) | ISYEL Y/ LECLYIBZELY) | IVPELYI9EELYISTELY) NOILdI¥0S3a NI
wwoosk wwQo.t wwoo9lk wwoosk wwooyk wwoozk wwool wwoook







@émm

[22] x8

[21] x8 (ST4x35)




@ .

[03] x1 [04] x1

NS
Sy @

) 4

[15] x1 [16] x1

(| ()

[17] x2 (M4x10)

]} &)

[18] x1 (M4x8)

A\

[24] x1 (2.5MM)

[03

[12]




(11

[05] x1 [10] x1
N
N
&
[13] x1
[25] x1 (3MM)

10



A\

[24] x1 (2.5MM)

[25] x1 (3MM)

11




[07]x1  [09] x1

&

[14] x1
(©

[19] x1 (M4xS5)

0o

[20] x2 (M6x5)

12

Tighten the screw until
flush with the bottom profile,
no need to fully tighten.



13




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13

